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Best Swimmer - Women

Girls, E - 2013 and younger - 11 of 18 Events

1.  ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 1000 3
100 Fr 1:11.89 341 200 Bk 2:51.04 336 50 Bk 36.77 323 100 Me 1:28.05 264

2.  MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 964 3
50 Fr 33.29 326 100 Fr 1:13.28 322 400 Fr 5:39.51 316 100 Me 1:23.91 305
100 Bk 1:23.23 286 100 Bu 1:22.67 279

3.  TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 756 3
100 Fr 1:19.02 257 50 Fr 36.14 255 50 Bu 39.00 244 50 Bk 41.15 231
100 Me 1:32.08 231

4.  ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 750 3
100 Fr 1:16.90 279 100 Me 1:30.60 242 50 Bk 41.26 229 50 Br 49.49 188

5.  DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 708 3
100 Br 1:38.96 250 50 Br 43.65 247 100 Me 1:34.87 211 50 Fr 40.97 175

6.  CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 692 3
50 Fr 36.77 242 100 Fr 1:21.29 236 100 Br 1:44.10 214 100 Me 1:37.03 197
50 Br 48.84 195 100 Bk 1:37.10 180

7.  JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 679 3
100 Bk 1:29.43 231 100 Fr 1:22.53 225 50 Bk 41.60 223 100 Me 1:33.38 221
50 Fr 38.03 219 100 Br 1:44.27 213 50 Br 49.72 185

8.  TITINI, Alisa 13 Te Stela SA 651 3
100 Fr 1:22.88 222 50 Fr 38.05 218 50 Bk 42.39 211 100 Bk 1:32.43 209

9.  KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Atlantida 610 3
50 Fr 37.47 229 100 Bk 1:35.17 191 50 Bk 43.92 190 100 Fr 1:27.61 170
100 Me 1:42.61 167 50 Bu 44.69 162 50 Br 54.84 138

10.  SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 602 3
100 Br 1:44.01 215 50 Br 48.84 195 100 Me 1:37.90 192 50 Fr 40.16 186
100 Fr 1:30.23 172 50 Bu 45.08 158

11.  KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela SA 592 3
50 Fr 38.31 214 100 Me 1:38.23 190 100 Fr 1:27.66 188 50 Bu 43.51 175
100 Bu 1:48.70 122

12.  DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Atlantida 514 3
50 Fr 39.98 188 100 Fr 1:29.53 176 100 Me 1:46.23 150 50 Bk 50.38 125
50 Br 57.54 119 50 Bu 51.06 108

13.  MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 Atlantida 492 3
50 Fr 38.89 204 100 Fr 1:31.05 168 100 Bk 1:51.07 120

14.  KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 447 3
50 Fr 40.49 181 50 Bk 49.06 136 50 Br 55.97 130 50 Bu 49.36 120

15.  MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 388 3
100 Me 1:47.39 145 50 Bk 50.49 125 50 Br 55.79 118

16.  GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 Atlantida 382 3
50 Fr 43.21 149 100 Fr 1:40.81 123 50 Br 59.13 110
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17.  STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 381 3
100 Me 1:47.17 146 50 Br 57.10 122 100 Fr 1:43.70 113

18.  VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 247 3
100 Fr 1:46.86 103 50 Bk 54.55 99 50 Br 1:17.48 45

19.  MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 217 3
50 Bk 54.70 98 100 Fr 2:03.90 66 50 Br 1:13.19 53

20.  DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 147 3
100 Fr 2:14.57 52 50 Bk 1:05.43 52 50 Br 1:18.11 43

21.  RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 464 2
50 Fr 36.95 238 50 Bk 41.43 226

22.  DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 426 2
50 Bk 41.81 220 50 Fr 38.81 206

23.  MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 416 2
50 Br 47.68 210 100 Br 1:45.58 206

24.  RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 349 2
50 Fr 40.22 185 50 Bu 44.51 164

25.  BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 322 2
100 Br 1:52.95 168 50 Br 52.88 154

26.  MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 304 2
50 Bu 45.52 153 50 Fr 43.06 151

27.  MALOVSKA, Ilina 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 300 2
50 Fr 42.21 160 100 Fr 1:36.75 140

28.  RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 203 2
50 Fr 48.41 106 50 Bk 54.86 97

29.  DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 193 2
50 Fr 49.50 99 50 Bk 55.52 94

30.  VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Atlantida 106 1
50 Fr 48.37 106

Girls, D - 2011 - 2012

1.  DJARMATI, Luna 12 Te Stela SA 1375 3
400 Fr 4:55.44 479 100 Bk 1:11.69 448 50 Fr 29.96 448 200 Bk 2:36.98 434
50 Bk 34.37 396

2.  JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 1339 3
1500 Fr 19:38.41 457 400 Me 5:38.20 448 200 Me 2:40.89 434 100 Me 1:17.29 390
100 Fr 1:08.83 389 50 Fr 31.65 380 50 Bu 34.49 353 50 Bk 36.23 338

3.  TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1272 3
50 Fr 30.29 433 200 Bk 2:38.76 420 100 Bk 1:13.34 419 50 Bk 33.83 415

4.  KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1236 3
200 Fr 2:26.12 430 100 Fr 1:06.99 422 50 Bu 33.54 384 100 Bu 1:15.06 373
100 Me 1:18.51 372

5.  DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1229 3
100 Fr 1:07.47 413 200 Fr 2:28.36 411 400 Fr 5:12.59 405 50 Fr 31.30 393
800 Fr 10:57.42 382
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6.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 1211 3
400 Fr 5:06.49 429 100 Fr 1:08.16 400 50 Br 39.08 382 100 Me 1:20.69 343

7.  PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1203 3
100 Br 1:22.37 433 50 Br 38.23 408 100 Me 1:19.28 362

8.  IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1189 3
100 Fr 1:05.35 454 200 Me 2:46.00 395 200 Bu 2:51.29 340

9.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1176 3
100 Fr 1:07.94 404 50 Fr 31.13 399 100 Me 1:18.45 373 50 Bu 34.48 353

10.  STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 1164 3
200 Fr 2:29.79 399 100 Fr 1:08.98 386 50 Fr 31.68 379 100 Me 1:19.06 365
200 Me 2:58.09 320

KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 1164 3
200 Fr 2:26.78 424 100 Fr 1:09.66 375 100 Me 1:19.07 365 50 Fr 32.64 346
200 Bk 2:51.88 331 100 Br 1:30.72 324 100 Bk 1:21.13 309 100 Bu 1:21.09 296

12.  ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 1161 3
50 Bu 32.95 405 50 Fr 31.64 380 100 Me 1:18.29 376 100 Fr 1:09.92 371
100 Bu 1:20.77 299

13.  KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1111 3
400 Fr 5:13.43 401 100 Fr 1:09.65 375 200 Bk 2:51.19 335 50 Bk 38.31 286

14.  MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 1047 3
50 Fr 31.98 368 100 Fr 1:10.92 355 50 Bu 35.48 324 200 Bk 2:58.93 293
100 Bk 1:22.60 293 50 Bk 38.46 282 100 Bu 1:23.88 267

15.  CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1033 3
400 Fr 5:24.69 361 100 Fr 1:11.02 354 200 Me 2:58.50 318 50 Bk 39.66 258

16.  DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 1021 3
50 Bu 34.49 353 100 Me 1:20.23 349 100 Bu 1:19.04 319 100 Bk 1:23.07 288

17.  STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1010 3
50 Fr 32.89 338 100 Fr 1:12.23 336 100 Br 1:29.67 336 200 Fr 2:40.12 326
200 Me 2:58.05 320 100 Bu 1:30.10 215

18.  JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1009 3
400 Fr 5:25.95 357 50 Fr 33.17 330 200 Me 2:57.79 322 100 Me 1:23.73 307
50 Bu 36.44 299 100 Bk 1:25.47 264

19.  MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 990 3
200 Fr 2:35.91 354 200 Bk 2:51.42 334 50 Fr 34.15 302 100 Bk 1:23.97 279
100 Me 1:27.28 271 50 Bk 39.70 257

20.  MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 986 3
200 Fr 2:35.90 354 200 Bk 2:54.43 317 100 Fr 1:13.84 315 100 Bk 1:21.90 301
100 Me 1:25.06 293

21.  ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 917 3
200 Br 3:16.56 320 100 Br 1:31.91 312 100 Fr 1:16.34 285 200 Fr 2:47.84 283
100 Me 1:29.98 247 200 Me 3:09.58 239
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22.  BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 895 3
50 Fr 33.28 327 200 Fr 2:46.98 288 100 Me 1:26.31 280 50 Bk 38.77 276
200 Me 3:08.11 271 100 Bk 1:25.42 265

23.  PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 846 3
50 Fr 34.19 301 100 Me 1:26.89 275 200 Me 3:08.36 270 100 Fr 1:19.48 252
100 Bk 1:29.69 229 50 Bu 39.89 228 100 Bu 1:31.96 203 200 Bu 3:23.24 183

24.  CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 845 3
100 Br 1:34.32 289 200 Br 3:23.49 289 50 Br 44.03 267 100 Me 1:29.18 254
200 Bk 3:09.53 247 50 Fr 36.63 245 100 Bk 1:32.18 211

25.  ZDRAVKOVSKA, Simona 11 Atlantida 795 3
50 Fr 35.57 267 100 Fr 1:18.20 265 200 Fr 2:52.03 263 50 Bk 42.62 207

26.  MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 746 3
50 Bk 40.05 250 50 Fr 36.39 250 100 Bk 1:27.58 246 100 Fr 1:21.48 234
200 Bk 3:12.90 234

27.  NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 731 3
50 Fr 35.62 266 50 Bk 41.03 233 100 Fr 1:21.75 232

28.  HALITI, Hena 11 KSU Otrila 717 3
50 Fr 35.71 264 100 Fr 1:21.25 236 100 Br 1:43.63 217 50 Br 47.87 208

29.  UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 699 3
50 Fr 36.60 245 100 Fr 1:21.53 234 100 Br 1:43.21 220 100 Me 1:35.12 209
200 Br 3:47.91 205 50 Br 48.73 197

30.  JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki club Delfin Skopje 644 3
50 Fr 36.48 248 100 Fr 1:22.43 226 100 Me 1:41.92 170 50 Bu 46.12 147

31.  KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela SA 618 3
50 Fr 37.27 232 100 Fr 1:26.52 195 100 Br 1:48.23 191 50 Br 52.13 161

32.  NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 412 3
100 Me 1:45.32 154 100 Fr 1:34.54 150 50 Br 57.51 108

33.  ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 451 2
50 Bk 41.21 230 100 Fr 1:23.09 221

34.  TRPKOVSKA, Kaja 11 PK Skopje 407 2
100 Fr 1:23.95 214 50 Fr 39.67 193

35.  IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 382 2
50 Fr 39.34 198 100 Fr 1:28.22 184

36.  KARAMANOLIS, Marija 12 Plivacki club Delfin Skopje 284 2
100 Fr 1:31.07 167 50 Br 57.90 117

37.  GRUEVSKA, Bistra 11 PK Skopje 262 1
400 Fr 6:01.24 262

38.  TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 172 1
50 Fr 41.21 172

39.  LAZAREVSKA, Hana 12 PK Skopje 159 1
50 Fr 42.25 159

40.  GJORGJIJEVSKA, Kalina 12 PK Skopje 143 1
200 Fr 3:30.69 143
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Girls, C - 2009 - 2010

1.  DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1642 3
100 Fr 1:01.26 551 50 Fr 28.01 548 100 Me 1:09.23 543 50 Bu 30.31 520
100 Bu 1:08.89 482

2.  JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena - Pula 1591 3
400 Fr 4:39.81 564 400 Me 5:20.38 527 200 Me 2:33.44 500 100 Bu 1:08.82 484
200 Bu 2:33.43 473

3.  XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN Tirana 1589 3
100 Fr 1:01.56 543 100 Me 1:09.76 531 50 Fr 28.60 515 50 Bk 32.61 464
50 Br 36.80 458

4.  KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena - Pula 1557 3
100 Fr 1:01.47 546 50 Fr 28.60 515 200 Bk 2:30.20 496 100 Bk 1:09.76 487
100 Me 1:12.27 478 50 Bk 32.90 452

5.  SKAPER, Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 1531 3
200 Bk 2:25.78 543 50 Fr 28.93 497 50 Bk 32.00 491 100 Fr 1:04.58 471
100 Bk 1:10.75 466 50 Bu 31.63 457

6.  PISIA, Emili 09 Nicosia Nautical Club 1516 3
100 Br 1:17.11 528 50 Br 35.10 528 100 Me 1:13.17 460 200 Br 2:58.02 431
50 Bu 32.55 420

7.  MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1487 3
200 Fr 2:17.25 519 400 Fr 4:54.04 486 100 Fr 1:04.05 482 200 Bu 2:35.58 454
100 Bu 1:10.80 444

8.  HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step 1484 3
200 Bk 2:29.91 499 400 Fr 4:52.37 495 100 Fr 1:03.71 490 50 Bk 32.35 475

9.  ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina 1474 3
100 Fr 1:03.17 503 50 Fr 29.10 489 100 Me 1:12.04 482 50 Bu 31.57 460
100 Bu 1:18.51 326

10.  VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1465 3
200 Fr 2:17.43 517 50 Bk 32.12 485 200 Bk 2:33.71 463

11.  JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 1426 3
800 Fr 9:54.57 517 400 Fr 4:53.28 490 100 Fr 1:07.10 419

12.  GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1383 3
100 Br 1:20.10 471 100 Me 1:13.28 458 400 Me 5:36.88 454 50 Br 37.12 446
200 Me 2:39.47 446 200 Br 2:51.46 435

13.  ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1368 3
200 Fr 2:21.34 475 100 Fr 1:05.40 453 400 Fr 5:03.90 440 50 Fr 30.24 435
50 Bu 32.86 408

14.  ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1350 3
200 Fr 2:22.18 467 50 Fr 30.03 445 200 Me 2:40.41 438

15.  GIOVANNI, Nicoletta 10 Nicosia Nautical Club 1331 3
400 Fr 5:00.45 456 200 Fr 2:24.43 445 1500 Fr 20:02.84 430 100 Fr 1:07.13 419

16.  GAVRIELIDOU, Sophia Maria 09 Nicosia Nautical Club 1327 3
100 Me 1:14.05 444 100 Fr 1:05.91 443 50 Bu 32.04 440 100 Bu 1:14.10 388

17.  DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1282 3
50 Fr 30.05 444 200 Fr 2:26.94 423 100 Fr 1:07.32 415 400 Fr 5:20.80 374
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18.  BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step 1269 3
100 Fr 1:06.42 433 50 Bk 33.59 424 200 Bk 2:39.77 412 100 Me 1:15.66 375

19.  BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1251 3
100 Fr 1:05.01 461 400 Fr 5:07.08 427 100 Me 1:19.16 363 200 Me 2:53.00 349

20.  EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 1242 3
400 Fr 5:05.01 436 200 Bk 2:37.34 431 50 Bk 35.01 375

21.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 1232 3
50 Br 37.83 421 100 Br 1:23.48 416 100 Me 1:17.01 395 200 Me 2:46.64 391

22.  TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki club Delfin Skopje 1230 3
200 Fr 2:27.39 419 100 Fr 1:07.54 411 400 Fr 5:13.91 400 200 Br 3:05.78 380
50 Br 39.32 375

23.  TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1220 3
50 Bk 33.53 427 100 Bk 1:14.44 400 50 Fr 31.28 393

24.  DOICINOVIK, Bojana 09 Pilot Swim 1186 3
50 Fr 30.56 422 100 Fr 1:07.95 404 50 Bu 34.27 360 50 Bk 36.13 307

25.  CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1169 3
50 Fr 31.10 400 100 Bk 1:15.19 389 200 Bk 2:44.15 380 50 Bk 35.24 367

26.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1116 3
100 Fr 1:09.05 385 50 Fr 31.52 384 100 Me 1:20.41 347 50 Bu 35.23 331
100 Br 1:31.50 316

27.  KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1082 3
400 Fr 5:23.13 366 200 Fr 2:34.28 365 100 Fr 1:11.21 351 50 Fr 32.88 339
200 Me 2:56.37 329 100 Me 1:25.17 292

28.  IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 Sc Step 1058 3
400 Fr 5:20.45 376 100 Fr 1:10.76 358 200 Bk 2:53.04 324 50 Bk 37.83 297

29.  VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 971 3
200 Bk 2:49.98 342 50 Bu 35.42 326 100 Bk 1:21.67 303 100 Bu 1:22.79 278
200 Bu 3:16.78 224

30.  NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 862 3
100 Fr 1:15.97 289 200 Fr 2:46.71 289 50 Fr 34.86 284 100 Br 1:37.62 260

31.  MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 843 3
50 Bk 38.39 284 50 Fr 35.03 280 100 Bk 1:23.96 279 200 Bk 3:03.58 271

32.  SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 778 3
200 Br 3:29.80 263 100 Br 1:37.85 258 200 Fr 2:53.30 257 50 Br 45.06 249

33.  NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 765 3
100 Br 1:33.39 297 50 Br 44.57 257 100 Fr 1:24.30 211

34.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 663 3
100 Fr 1:21.32 235 100 Bk 1:31.23 217 50 Bu 40.93 211 50 Br 51.10 171
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35.  JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 589 3
50 Fr 37.08 236 100 Fr 1:26.84 193 50 Bk 44.92 160 100 Br 2:01.96 133
50 Br 56.55 126

36.  BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 525 3
50 Fr 39.33 198 100 Fr 1:27.87 187 50 Bk 48.56 140

37.  THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 809 2
400 Fr 5:06.71 428 100 Fr 1:09.29 381

38.  TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 617 2
200 Fr 2:42.08 315 400 Fr 5:44.40 302

39.  ABAZI, Erda 09 Sc Prishtina 579 2
50 Bk 37.48 305 100 Bk 1:21.62 274

40.  STOEV, Kamelija 09 Oktopod 521 2
100 Fr 1:16.88 279 200 Br 3:35.90 242

41.  FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod 467 2
50 Fr 35.08 279 50 Bu 41.11 188

42.  GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 320 2
50 Bu 35.64 320 200 Br -

43.  STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 376 1
50 Bu 33.76 376

44.  ATANASOVSKA, Varvara 10 PK Skopje 253 1
400 Fr 6:05.59 253

45.  TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 222 1
50 Bk 41.66 222

Women, B - 2005 - 2008

1.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2070 3
400 Fr 4:20.91 696 200 Fr 2:04.56 694 800 Fr 9:02.76 680 1500 Fr 17:22.75 660
200 Me 2:22.86 620 400 Me 5:06.47 603 100 Me 1:07.99 574

2.  BEKA, Melina Kyriaki 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 1916 3
100 Br 1:11.69 658 200 Br 2:36.96 630 100 Me 1:05.96 628 50 Bu 28.89 600
50 Br 34.00 580 200 Me 2:26.90 570

3.  SKAPER, Neli 07 PK Ribnica 1900 3
50 Fr 26.48 649 100 Fr 58.24 642 50 Bu 28.75 609 100 Bu 1:04.20 596
200 Bu 2:24.34 569

4.  MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 P.K.Vardar 2018 1886 3
400 Fr 4:27.51 646 800 Fr 9:14.61 637 200 Fr 2:10.55 603 100 Bu 1:09.02 480

5.  BEIQI, Hana 08 KSU Otrila 1875 3
100 Fr 58.60 630 50 Bk 29.50 627 100 Bk 1:04.44 618 50 Fr 26.92 617
100 Me 1:06.81 605 50 Bu 28.85 603 100 Bu 1:04.68 583 200 Bk 2:24.68 555

6.  RADIVOJEVIC, Olja 07 PK Ribnica 1865 3
200 Fr 2:07.55 646 400 Fr 4:27.85 643 100 Fr 1:00.36 576 50 Fr 28.32 530

7.  STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1864 3
200 Fr 2:06.75 659 400 Fr 4:30.88 622 100 Fr 1:00.14 583 50 Fr 28.20 537
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8.  XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 KSN Tirana 1826 3
200 Bk 2:18.66 631 400 Me 5:03.37 621 100 Me 1:07.98 574 50 Fr 29.14 487

9.  STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1812 3
100 Br 1:12.59 633 50 Br 33.70 596 100 Me 1:07.63 583

10.  ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1771 3
200 Fr 2:10.60 602 400 Fr 4:35.60 591 100 Fr 1:00.32 578 100 Me 1:08.47 562
50 Fr 28.05 546 50 Bu 30.36 517 200 Br 2:49.43 501 200 Me 2:35.20 484

LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1771 3
200 Bk 2:18.14 638 100 Bk 1:05.25 595 50 Bk 31.03 538 50 Fr 28.85 502

12.  POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1760 3
200 Fr 2:10.17 608 100 Fr 59.69 596 50 Fr 27.88 556 200 Me 2:30.92 526
100 Bu 1:06.97 525 200 Bu 2:36.69 444

13.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1739 3
100 Fr 59.57 600 50 Fr 27.60 573 200 Fr 2:13.28 566 200 Bk 2:23.99 563
100 Bk 1:08.44 515 200 Bu 2:31.57 491

14.  TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1722 3
100 Fr 59.70 596 50 Fr 27.61 572 50 Bu 29.68 554 100 Me 1:11.33 497

15.  GIOVANNI, Iosifina 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 1701 3
50 Br 33.26 620 100 Br 1:14.98 575 100 Me 1:10.89 506 200 Br 2:48.90 505

16.  DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 1700 3
50 Bu 28.89 600 100 Me 1:08.60 558 100 Bu 1:06.27 542 100 Fr 1:01.67 540

17.  GEORGIEVA, Lilyana 05 PC Sprint 1657 3
800 Fr 9:22.96 609 1500 Fr 18:13.56 572 200 Bu 2:33.13 476

18.  SHALA, Riga 07 Sc Prishtina 1608 3
200 Fr 2:14.54 551 100 Fr 1:01.52 544 50 Fr 28.63 513 50 Bk 32.89 452
50 Bu 32.71 414

19.  MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela SA 1592 3
400 Fr 4:35.63 590 100 Fr 1:01.49 545 100 Bu 1:10.14 457

20.  CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1590 3
50 Bk 31.08 536 50 Fr 28.27 533 100 Bk 1:08.18 521 100 Fr 1:03.54 494
50 Bu 31.30 472

21.  BUDIMA, Era 07 Sc Step 1587 3
400 Fr 4:41.15 556 100 Fr 1:02.00 532 200 Bu 2:30.74 499

22.  VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1553 3
100 Fr 1:01.61 542 50 Fr 28.69 510 100 Bk 1:09.10 501 50 Bu 30.73 499

BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 1553 3
800 Fr 9:47.78 535 400 Fr 4:46.04 528 200 Me 2:34.49 490 100 Me 1:13.59 452

24.  DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1472 3
50 Fr 28.71 509 100 Fr 1:03.58 493 50 Bu 31.35 470 100 Me 1:17.52 387
100 Bu 1:19.47 314

25.  KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1463 3
400 Fr 4:50.93 502 1500 Fr 19:19.11 481 800 Fr 10:09.74 480
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26.  ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1404 3
200 Bk 2:31.99 479 1500 Fr 19:29.59 468 50 Bk 32.77 457 100 Me 1:13.57 453
100 Bu 1:15.44 367

27.  LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1384 3
100 Bk 1:09.93 483 200 Bk 2:34.62 455 50 Fr 30.00 446 100 Me 1:14.68 433
100 Fr 1:06.66 428 50 Bk 33.57 425 50 Bu 32.95 405 50 Br 39.52 369

28.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1323 3
100 Fr 1:04.94 463 200 Fr 2:26.01 431 100 Me 1:14.87 429 200 Bk 2:44.50 377

29.  DUKIC, Dora 06 PK Ribnica 1309 3
200 Bk 2:36.37 440 50 Bu 32.08 438 100 Bu 1:11.51 431 100 Bk 1:13.62 414
50 Bk 34.64 387

30.  DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1303 3
50 Fr 29.84 453 100 Fr 1:06.64 428 50 Bu 32.49 422 100 Me 1:17.27 391
200 Fr 2:31.30 387

31.  SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK Skopje 1271 3
50 Fr 29.99 446 100 Fr 1:05.79 445 100 Me 1:17.97 380 50 Bu 35.90 313

32.  KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 1216 3
200 Fr 2:24.49 444 100 Fr 1:08.57 393 100 Me 1:18.06 379 50 Bu 35.78 316

33.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1184 3
50 Br 38.23 408 100 Br 1:24.46 402 100 Me 1:18.43 374 100 Fr 1:12.39 334

34.  MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina 1170 3
200 Bk 2:39.16 417 100 Bk 1:15.12 390 50 Bk 35.38 363 50 Bu 34.26 360

KARIQI, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 1170 3
50 Br 38.46 401 100 Br 1:25.20 392 200 Br 3:06.19 377 50 Fr 32.06 365

36.  PETSA, Danae 06 Nicosia Nautical Club 1168 3
100 Br 1:24.19 406 50 Br 38.37 404 50 Fr 32.28 358

LUSHAJ, Erika 08 Te Stela SA 1168 3
50 Fr 30.95 406 100 Br 1:25.13 393 50 Br 39.55 369 100 Fr 1:10.53 361

38.  JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 1165 3
50 Fr 30.61 420 100 Fr 1:08.83 389 100 Br 1:27.91 356 200 Fr 2:35.68 355

39.  ARISTIDOU, Photini 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 1163 3
50 Bk 33.91 412 100 Me 1:15.29 380 200 Bk 2:39.72 371

40.  KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 1073 3
100 Fr 1:10.12 368 50 Fr 32.22 360 100 Me 1:20.55 345 200 Br 3:22.90 291
100 Br 1:34.52 287 50 Br 43.97 242

41.  ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1014 3
100 Me 1:20.20 349 50 Br 40.72 338 100 Br 1:30.47 327

42.  AGIOMAMITOU, Christina 05 Nicosia Nautical Club 1213 2
200 Fr 2:08.09 638 400 Fr 4:38.11 575

43.  BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step 1108 2
200 Me 2:27.24 566 100 Me 1:09.28 542
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44.  IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc Prishtina 920 2
100 Bk 1:11.03 461 50 Bk 32.73 459

45.  GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 817 2
800 Fr 10:38.93 417 400 Fr 5:13.72 400

46.  FETISHAJ, Ami 07 KSN Tirana 689 2
200 Me 2:47.79 383 200 Bu 2:57.48 306

47.  IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 602 2
50 Fr 33.35 325 100 Fr 1:17.01 277

48.  TRAJCEV, Angela 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 367 1
100 Me 1:18.86 367

49.  GJORGJIJEVSKA, Jana 08 PK Skopje 230 1
400 Fr 6:17.16 230

Women, Open

1.  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2173 3
100 Me 1:02.37 743 50 Bk 28.06 728 100 Fr 56.53 702

2.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2070 3
400 Fr 4:20.91 696 200 Fr 2:04.56 694 800 Fr 9:02.76 680 1500 Fr 17:22.75 660
200 Me 2:22.86 620 400 Me 5:06.47 603 100 Me 1:07.99 574

3.  MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 1973 3
100 Fr 57.09 681 50 Bk 28.71 680 100 Me 1:06.53 612

4.  BEKA, Melina Kyriaki 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 1916 3
100 Br 1:11.69 658 200 Br 2:36.96 630 100 Me 1:05.96 628 50 Bu 28.89 600
50 Br 34.00 580 200 Me 2:26.90 570

5.  SKAPER, Neli 07 PK Ribnica 1900 3
50 Fr 26.48 649 100 Fr 58.24 642 50 Bu 28.75 609 100 Bu 1:04.20 596
200 Bu 2:24.34 569

6.  MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 P.K.Vardar 2018 1886 3
400 Fr 4:27.51 646 800 Fr 9:14.61 637 200 Fr 2:10.55 603 100 Bu 1:09.02 480

7.  BEIQI, Hana 08 KSU Otrila 1875 3
100 Fr 58.60 630 50 Bk 29.50 627 100 Bk 1:04.44 618 50 Fr 26.92 617
100 Me 1:06.81 605 50 Bu 28.85 603 100 Bu 1:04.68 583 200 Bk 2:24.68 555

8.  RADIVOJEVIC, Olja 07 PK Ribnica 1865 3
200 Fr 2:07.55 646 400 Fr 4:27.85 643 100 Fr 1:00.36 576 50 Fr 28.32 530

9.  STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 1864 3
200 Fr 2:06.75 659 400 Fr 4:30.88 622 100 Fr 1:00.14 583 50 Fr 28.20 537

10.  XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 KSN Tirana 1826 3
200 Bk 2:18.66 631 400 Me 5:03.37 621 100 Me 1:07.98 574 50 Fr 29.14 487

11.  STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1812 3
100 Br 1:12.59 633 50 Br 33.70 596 100 Me 1:07.63 583

12.  ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step 1800 3
50 Bk 29.61 620 200 Bk 2:21.25 597 400 Fr 4:36.81 583
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13.  ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1771 3
200 Fr 2:10.60 602 400 Fr 4:35.60 591 100 Fr 1:00.32 578 100 Me 1:08.47 562
50 Fr 28.05 546 50 Bu 30.36 517 200 Br 2:49.43 501 200 Me 2:35.20 484

LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1771 3
200 Bk 2:18.14 638 100 Bk 1:05.25 595 50 Bk 31.03 538 50 Fr 28.85 502

15.  POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1760 3
200 Fr 2:10.17 608 100 Fr 59.69 596 50 Fr 27.88 556 200 Me 2:30.92 526
100 Bu 1:06.97 525 200 Bu 2:36.69 444

16.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1739 3
100 Fr 59.57 600 50 Fr 27.60 573 200 Fr 2:13.28 566 200 Bk 2:23.99 563
100 Bk 1:08.44 515 200 Bu 2:31.57 491

17.  TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1722 3
100 Fr 59.70 596 50 Fr 27.61 572 50 Bu 29.68 554 100 Me 1:11.33 497

18.  GIOVANNI, Iosifina 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 1701 3
50 Br 33.26 620 100 Br 1:14.98 575 100 Me 1:10.89 506 200 Br 2:48.90 505

19.  DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 1700 3
50 Bu 28.89 600 100 Me 1:08.60 558 100 Bu 1:06.27 542 100 Fr 1:01.67 540

20.  PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1677 3
400 Fr 4:34.45 598 100 Fr 1:01.50 545 1500 Fr 18:39.03 534 100 Me 1:12.63 471
100 Bu 1:14.51 381

21.  GEORGIEVA, Lilyana 05 PC Sprint 1657 3
800 Fr 9:22.96 609 1500 Fr 18:13.56 572 200 Bu 2:33.13 476

22.  DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1642 3
100 Fr 1:01.26 551 50 Fr 28.01 548 100 Me 1:09.23 543 50 Bu 30.31 520
100 Bu 1:08.89 482

23.  SHALA, Riga 07 Sc Prishtina 1608 3
200 Fr 2:14.54 551 100 Fr 1:01.52 544 50 Fr 28.63 513 50 Bk 32.89 452
50 Bu 32.71 414

24.  MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela SA 1592 3
400 Fr 4:35.63 590 100 Fr 1:01.49 545 100 Bu 1:10.14 457

25.  JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena - Pula 1591 3
400 Fr 4:39.81 564 400 Me 5:20.38 527 200 Me 2:33.44 500 100 Bu 1:08.82 484
200 Bu 2:33.43 473

26.  CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1590 3
50 Bk 31.08 536 50 Fr 28.27 533 100 Bk 1:08.18 521 100 Fr 1:03.54 494
50 Bu 31.30 472

27.  XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN Tirana 1589 3
100 Fr 1:01.56 543 100 Me 1:09.76 531 50 Fr 28.60 515 50 Bk 32.61 464
50 Br 36.80 458

28.  BUDIMA, Era 07 Sc Step 1587 3
400 Fr 4:41.15 556 100 Fr 1:02.00 532 200 Bu 2:30.74 499

29.  KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena - Pula 1557 3
100 Fr 1:01.47 546 50 Fr 28.60 515 200 Bk 2:30.20 496 100 Bk 1:09.76 487
100 Me 1:12.27 478 50 Bk 32.90 452
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30.  VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1553 3
100 Fr 1:01.61 542 50 Fr 28.69 510 100 Bk 1:09.10 501 50 Bu 30.73 499

BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 1553 3
800 Fr 9:47.78 535 400 Fr 4:46.04 528 200 Me 2:34.49 490 100 Me 1:13.59 452

32.  SKAPER, Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 1531 3
200 Bk 2:25.78 543 50 Fr 28.93 497 50 Bk 32.00 491 100 Fr 1:04.58 471
100 Bk 1:10.75 466 50 Bu 31.63 457

33.  PISIA, Emili 09 Nicosia Nautical Club 1516 3
100 Br 1:17.11 528 50 Br 35.10 528 100 Me 1:13.17 460 200 Br 2:58.02 431
50 Bu 32.55 420

34.  ZGOMBA, Natali 98 Arena - Pula 1498 3
200 Fr 2:16.42 528 100 Fr 1:03.37 498 50 Fr 29.45 472 400 Fr 4:57.44 470

35.  TZIRTZIPI, Marina 04 Nicosia Nautical Club 1487 3
200 Fr 2:17.76 513 400 Fr 4:51.03 502 100 Me 1:12.55 472 200 Br 2:54.77 456
400 Me 5:36.20 456 200 Me 2:40.41 438

MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1487 3
200 Fr 2:17.25 519 400 Fr 4:54.04 486 100 Fr 1:04.05 482 200 Bu 2:35.58 454
100 Bu 1:10.80 444

37.  HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step 1484 3
200 Bk 2:29.91 499 400 Fr 4:52.37 495 100 Fr 1:03.71 490 50 Bk 32.35 475

38.  ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina 1474 3
100 Fr 1:03.17 503 50 Fr 29.10 489 100 Me 1:12.04 482 50 Bu 31.57 460
100 Bu 1:18.51 326

39.  DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1472 3
50 Fr 28.71 509 100 Fr 1:03.58 493 50 Bu 31.35 470 100 Me 1:17.52 387
100 Bu 1:19.47 314

40.  VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1465 3
200 Fr 2:17.43 517 50 Bk 32.12 485 200 Bk 2:33.71 463

41.  KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1463 3
400 Fr 4:50.93 502 1500 Fr 19:19.11 481 800 Fr 10:09.74 480

42.  JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 1426 3
800 Fr 9:54.57 517 400 Fr 4:53.28 490 100 Fr 1:07.10 419

43.  ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1404 3
200 Bk 2:31.99 479 1500 Fr 19:29.59 468 50 Bk 32.77 457 100 Me 1:13.57 453
100 Bu 1:15.44 367

44.  LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 1384 3
100 Bk 1:09.93 483 200 Bk 2:34.62 455 50 Fr 30.00 446 100 Me 1:14.68 433
100 Fr 1:06.66 428 50 Bk 33.57 425 50 Bu 32.95 405 50 Br 39.52 369

45.  GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 1383 3
100 Br 1:20.10 471 100 Me 1:13.28 458 400 Me 5:36.88 454 50 Br 37.12 446
200 Me 2:39.47 446 200 Br 2:51.46 435

46.  DJARMATI, Luna 12 Te Stela SA 1375 3
400 Fr 4:55.44 479 100 Bk 1:11.69 448 50 Fr 29.96 448 200 Bk 2:36.98 434
50 Bk 34.37 396
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47.  ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1368 3
200 Fr 2:21.34 475 100 Fr 1:05.40 453 400 Fr 5:03.90 440 50 Fr 30.24 435
50 Bu 32.86 408

48.  ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1350 3
200 Fr 2:22.18 467 50 Fr 30.03 445 200 Me 2:40.41 438

49.  JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 1339 3
1500 Fr 19:38.41 457 400 Me 5:38.20 448 200 Me 2:40.89 434 100 Me 1:17.29 390
100 Fr 1:08.83 389 50 Fr 31.65 380 50 Bu 34.49 353 50 Bk 36.23 338

50.  GIOVANNI, Nicoletta 10 Nicosia Nautical Club 1331 3
400 Fr 5:00.45 456 200 Fr 2:24.43 445 1500 Fr 20:02.84 430 100 Fr 1:07.13 419

51.  GAVRIELIDOU, Sophia Maria 09 Nicosia Nautical Club 1327 3
100 Me 1:14.05 444 100 Fr 1:05.91 443 50 Bu 32.04 440 100 Bu 1:14.10 388

52.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1323 3
100 Fr 1:04.94 463 200 Fr 2:26.01 431 100 Me 1:14.87 429 200 Bk 2:44.50 377

53.  DUKIC, Dora 06 PK Ribnica 1309 3
200 Bk 2:36.37 440 50 Bu 32.08 438 100 Bu 1:11.51 431 100 Bk 1:13.62 414
50 Bk 34.64 387

54.  DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1303 3
50 Fr 29.84 453 100 Fr 1:06.64 428 50 Bu 32.49 422 100 Me 1:17.27 391
200 Fr 2:31.30 387

55.  DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1282 3
50 Fr 30.05 444 200 Fr 2:26.94 423 100 Fr 1:07.32 415 400 Fr 5:20.80 374

56.  TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1272 3
50 Fr 30.29 433 200 Bk 2:38.76 420 100 Bk 1:13.34 419 50 Bk 33.83 415

57.  SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK Skopje 1271 3
50 Fr 29.99 446 100 Fr 1:05.79 445 100 Me 1:17.97 380 50 Bu 35.90 313

58.  BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step 1269 3
100 Fr 1:06.42 433 50 Bk 33.59 424 200 Bk 2:39.77 412 100 Me 1:15.66 375

59.  BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1251 3
100 Fr 1:05.01 461 400 Fr 5:07.08 427 100 Me 1:19.16 363 200 Me 2:53.00 349

60.  EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 1242 3
400 Fr 5:05.01 436 200 Bk 2:37.34 431 50 Bk 35.01 375

61.  KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1236 3
200 Fr 2:26.12 430 100 Fr 1:06.99 422 50 Bu 33.54 384 100 Bu 1:15.06 373
100 Me 1:18.51 372

62.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 1232 3
50 Br 37.83 421 100 Br 1:23.48 416 100 Me 1:17.01 395 200 Me 2:46.64 391

63.  TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki club Delfin Skopje 1230 3
200 Fr 2:27.39 419 100 Fr 1:07.54 411 400 Fr 5:13.91 400 200 Br 3:05.78 380
50 Br 39.32 375
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64.  DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1229 3
100 Fr 1:07.47 413 200 Fr 2:28.36 411 400 Fr 5:12.59 405 50 Fr 31.30 393
800 Fr 10:57.42 382

65.  TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1220 3
50 Bk 33.53 427 100 Bk 1:14.44 400 50 Fr 31.28 393

66.  KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 1216 3
200 Fr 2:24.49 444 100 Fr 1:08.57 393 100 Me 1:18.06 379 50 Bu 35.78 316

67.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 1211 3
400 Fr 5:06.49 429 100 Fr 1:08.16 400 50 Br 39.08 382 100 Me 1:20.69 343

68.  PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1203 3
100 Br 1:22.37 433 50 Br 38.23 408 100 Me 1:19.28 362

69.  IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1189 3
100 Fr 1:05.35 454 200 Me 2:46.00 395 200 Bu 2:51.29 340

70.  DOICINOVIK, Bojana 09 Pilot Swim 1186 3
50 Fr 30.56 422 100 Fr 1:07.95 404 50 Bu 34.27 360 50 Bk 36.13 307

71.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1184 3
50 Br 38.23 408 100 Br 1:24.46 402 100 Me 1:18.43 374 100 Fr 1:12.39 334

72.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1176 3
100 Fr 1:07.94 404 50 Fr 31.13 399 100 Me 1:18.45 373 50 Bu 34.48 353

73.  MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina 1170 3
200 Bk 2:39.16 417 100 Bk 1:15.12 390 50 Bk 35.38 363 50 Bu 34.26 360

KARIQI, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 1170 3
50 Br 38.46 401 100 Br 1:25.20 392 200 Br 3:06.19 377 50 Fr 32.06 365

75.  CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1169 3
50 Fr 31.10 400 100 Bk 1:15.19 389 200 Bk 2:44.15 380 50 Bk 35.24 367

76.  PETSA, Danae 06 Nicosia Nautical Club 1168 3
100 Br 1:24.19 406 50 Br 38.37 404 50 Fr 32.28 358

LUSHAJ, Erika 08 Te Stela SA 1168 3
50 Fr 30.95 406 100 Br 1:25.13 393 50 Br 39.55 369 100 Fr 1:10.53 361

78.  JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 1165 3
50 Fr 30.61 420 100 Fr 1:08.83 389 100 Br 1:27.91 356 200 Fr 2:35.68 355

79.  STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 1164 3
200 Fr 2:29.79 399 100 Fr 1:08.98 386 50 Fr 31.68 379 100 Me 1:19.06 365
200 Me 2:58.09 320

KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 1164 3
200 Fr 2:26.78 424 100 Fr 1:09.66 375 100 Me 1:19.07 365 50 Fr 32.64 346
200 Bk 2:51.88 331 100 Br 1:30.72 324 100 Bk 1:21.13 309 100 Bu 1:21.09 296

81.  ARISTIDOU, Photini 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 1163 3
50 Bk 33.91 412 100 Me 1:15.29 380 200 Bk 2:39.72 371
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82.  ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 1161 3
50 Bu 32.95 405 50 Fr 31.64 380 100 Me 1:18.29 376 100 Fr 1:09.92 371
100 Bu 1:20.77 299

83.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1116 3
100 Fr 1:09.05 385 50 Fr 31.52 384 100 Me 1:20.41 347 50 Bu 35.23 331
100 Br 1:31.50 316

84.  KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1111 3
400 Fr 5:13.43 401 100 Fr 1:09.65 375 200 Bk 2:51.19 335 50 Bk 38.31 286

85.  KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1082 3
400 Fr 5:23.13 366 200 Fr 2:34.28 365 100 Fr 1:11.21 351 50 Fr 32.88 339
200 Me 2:56.37 329 100 Me 1:25.17 292

86.  KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 1073 3
100 Fr 1:10.12 368 50 Fr 32.22 360 100 Me 1:20.55 345 200 Br 3:22.90 291
100 Br 1:34.52 287 50 Br 43.97 242

87.  IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 Sc Step 1058 3
400 Fr 5:20.45 376 100 Fr 1:10.76 358 200 Bk 2:53.04 324 50 Bk 37.83 297

88.  MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 1047 3
50 Fr 31.98 368 100 Fr 1:10.92 355 50 Bu 35.48 324 200 Bk 2:58.93 293
100 Bk 1:22.60 293 50 Bk 38.46 282 100 Bu 1:23.88 267

89.  CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1033 3
400 Fr 5:24.69 361 100 Fr 1:11.02 354 200 Me 2:58.50 318 50 Bk 39.66 258

90.  DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 1021 3
50 Bu 34.49 353 100 Me 1:20.23 349 100 Bu 1:19.04 319 100 Bk 1:23.07 288

91.  ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1014 3
100 Me 1:20.20 349 50 Br 40.72 338 100 Br 1:30.47 327

92.  STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1010 3
50 Fr 32.89 338 100 Fr 1:12.23 336 100 Br 1:29.67 336 200 Fr 2:40.12 326
200 Me 2:58.05 320 100 Bu 1:30.10 215

93.  JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1009 3
400 Fr 5:25.95 357 50 Fr 33.17 330 200 Me 2:57.79 322 100 Me 1:23.73 307
50 Bu 36.44 299 100 Bk 1:25.47 264

94.  ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 1000 3
100 Fr 1:11.89 341 200 Bk 2:51.04 336 50 Bk 36.77 323 100 Me 1:28.05 264

95.  MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 990 3
200 Fr 2:35.91 354 200 Bk 2:51.42 334 50 Fr 34.15 302 100 Bk 1:23.97 279
100 Me 1:27.28 271 50 Bk 39.70 257

96.  MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 986 3
200 Fr 2:35.90 354 200 Bk 2:54.43 317 100 Fr 1:13.84 315 100 Bk 1:21.90 301
100 Me 1:25.06 293

97.  VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 971 3
200 Bk 2:49.98 342 50 Bu 35.42 326 100 Bk 1:21.67 303 100 Bu 1:22.79 278
200 Bu 3:16.78 224
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98.  MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 964 3
50 Fr 33.29 326 100 Fr 1:13.28 322 400 Fr 5:39.51 316 100 Me 1:23.91 305
100 Bk 1:23.23 286 100 Bu 1:22.67 279

99.  ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 917 3
200 Br 3:16.56 320 100 Br 1:31.91 312 100 Fr 1:16.34 285 200 Fr 2:47.84 283
100 Me 1:29.98 247 200 Me 3:09.58 239

100.  BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 895 3
50 Fr 33.28 327 200 Fr 2:46.98 288 100 Me 1:26.31 280 50 Bk 38.77 276
200 Me 3:08.11 271 100 Bk 1:25.42 265

101.  NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 862 3
100 Fr 1:15.97 289 200 Fr 2:46.71 289 50 Fr 34.86 284 100 Br 1:37.62 260

102.  PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 846 3
50 Fr 34.19 301 100 Me 1:26.89 275 200 Me 3:08.36 270 100 Fr 1:19.48 252
100 Bk 1:29.69 229 50 Bu 39.89 228 100 Bu 1:31.96 203 200 Bu 3:23.24 183

103.  CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 845 3
100 Br 1:34.32 289 200 Br 3:23.49 289 50 Br 44.03 267 100 Me 1:29.18 254
200 Bk 3:09.53 247 50 Fr 36.63 245 100 Bk 1:32.18 211

104.  MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 843 3
50 Bk 38.39 284 50 Fr 35.03 280 100 Bk 1:23.96 279 200 Bk 3:03.58 271

105.  ZDRAVKOVSKA, Simona 11 Atlantida 795 3
50 Fr 35.57 267 100 Fr 1:18.20 265 200 Fr 2:52.03 263 50 Bk 42.62 207

106.  SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 778 3
200 Br 3:29.80 263 100 Br 1:37.85 258 200 Fr 2:53.30 257 50 Br 45.06 249

107.  NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 765 3
100 Br 1:33.39 297 50 Br 44.57 257 100 Fr 1:24.30 211

108.  TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 756 3
100 Fr 1:19.02 257 50 Fr 36.14 255 50 Bu 39.00 244 50 Bk 41.15 231
100 Me 1:32.08 231

109.  ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 750 3
100 Fr 1:16.90 279 100 Me 1:30.60 242 50 Bk 41.26 229 50 Br 49.49 188

110.  MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 746 3
50 Bk 40.05 250 50 Fr 36.39 250 100 Bk 1:27.58 246 100 Fr 1:21.48 234
200 Bk 3:12.90 234

111.  NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 731 3
50 Fr 35.62 266 50 Bk 41.03 233 100 Fr 1:21.75 232

112.  HALITI, Hena 11 KSU Otrila 717 3
50 Fr 35.71 264 100 Fr 1:21.25 236 100 Br 1:43.63 217 50 Br 47.87 208

113.  DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 708 3
100 Br 1:38.96 250 50 Br 43.65 247 100 Me 1:34.87 211 50 Fr 40.97 175
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114.  UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 699 3
50 Fr 36.60 245 100 Fr 1:21.53 234 100 Br 1:43.21 220 100 Me 1:35.12 209
200 Br 3:47.91 205 50 Br 48.73 197

115.  CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 692 3
50 Fr 36.77 242 100 Fr 1:21.29 236 100 Br 1:44.10 214 100 Me 1:37.03 197
50 Br 48.84 195 100 Bk 1:37.10 180

116.  JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 679 3
100 Bk 1:29.43 231 100 Fr 1:22.53 225 50 Bk 41.60 223 100 Me 1:33.38 221
50 Fr 38.03 219 100 Br 1:44.27 213 50 Br 49.72 185

117.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 663 3
100 Fr 1:21.32 235 100 Bk 1:31.23 217 50 Bu 40.93 211 50 Br 51.10 171

118.  TITINI, Alisa 13 Te Stela SA 651 3
100 Fr 1:22.88 222 50 Fr 38.05 218 50 Bk 42.39 211 100 Bk 1:32.43 209

119.  JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki club Delfin Skopje 644 3
50 Fr 36.48 248 100 Fr 1:22.43 226 100 Me 1:41.92 170 50 Bu 46.12 147

120.  KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela SA 618 3
50 Fr 37.27 232 100 Fr 1:26.52 195 100 Br 1:48.23 191 50 Br 52.13 161

121.  KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Atlantida 610 3
50 Fr 37.47 229 100 Bk 1:35.17 191 50 Bk 43.92 190 100 Fr 1:27.61 170
100 Me 1:42.61 167 50 Bu 44.69 162 50 Br 54.84 138

122.  SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 602 3
100 Br 1:44.01 215 50 Br 48.84 195 100 Me 1:37.90 192 50 Fr 40.16 186
100 Fr 1:30.23 172 50 Bu 45.08 158

123.  KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela SA 592 3
50 Fr 38.31 214 100 Me 1:38.23 190 100 Fr 1:27.66 188 50 Bu 43.51 175
100 Bu 1:48.70 122

124.  JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 589 3
50 Fr 37.08 236 100 Fr 1:26.84 193 50 Bk 44.92 160 100 Br 2:01.96 133
50 Br 56.55 126

125.  BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 525 3
50 Fr 39.33 198 100 Fr 1:27.87 187 50 Bk 48.56 140

126.  DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Atlantida 514 3
50 Fr 39.98 188 100 Fr 1:29.53 176 100 Me 1:46.23 150 50 Bk 50.38 125
50 Br 57.54 119 50 Bu 51.06 108

127.  MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 Atlantida 492 3
50 Fr 38.89 204 100 Fr 1:31.05 168 100 Bk 1:51.07 120

128.  KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 447 3
50 Fr 40.49 181 50 Bk 49.06 136 50 Br 55.97 130 50 Bu 49.36 120

129.  NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 412 3
100 Me 1:45.32 154 100 Fr 1:34.54 150 50 Br 57.51 108

130.  MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 388 3
100 Me 1:47.39 145 50 Bk 50.49 125 50 Br 55.79 118

131.  GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 Atlantida 382 3
50 Fr 43.21 149 100 Fr 1:40.81 123 50 Br 59.13 110
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132.  STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 381 3
100 Me 1:47.17 146 50 Br 57.10 122 100 Fr 1:43.70 113

133.  VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 247 3
100 Fr 1:46.86 103 50 Bk 54.55 99 50 Br 1:17.48 45

134.  MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 217 3
50 Bk 54.70 98 100 Fr 2:03.90 66 50 Br 1:13.19 53

135.  DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 147 3
100 Fr 2:14.57 52 50 Bk 1:05.43 52 50 Br 1:18.11 43

136.  AGIOMAMITOU, Christina 05 Nicosia Nautical Club 1213 2
200 Fr 2:08.09 638 400 Fr 4:38.11 575

137.  BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step 1108 2
200 Me 2:27.24 566 100 Me 1:09.28 542

138.  IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc Prishtina 920 2
100 Bk 1:11.03 461 50 Bk 32.73 459

139.  GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 817 2
800 Fr 10:38.93 417 400 Fr 5:13.72 400

140.  THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 809 2
400 Fr 5:06.71 428 100 Fr 1:09.29 381

141.  FETISHAJ, Ami 07 KSN Tirana 689 2
200 Me 2:47.79 383 200 Bu 2:57.48 306

142.  TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 617 2
200 Fr 2:42.08 315 400 Fr 5:44.40 302

143.  IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 602 2
50 Fr 33.35 325 100 Fr 1:17.01 277

144.  ABAZI, Erda 09 Sc Prishtina 579 2
50 Bk 37.48 305 100 Bk 1:21.62 274

145.  STOEV, Kamelija 09 Oktopod 521 2
100 Fr 1:16.88 279 200 Br 3:35.90 242

146.  FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod 467 2
50 Fr 35.08 279 50 Bu 41.11 188

147.  RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 464 2
50 Fr 36.95 238 50 Bk 41.43 226

148.  ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 451 2
50 Bk 41.21 230 100 Fr 1:23.09 221

149.  DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 426 2
50 Bk 41.81 220 50 Fr 38.81 206

150.  MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 416 2
50 Br 47.68 210 100 Br 1:45.58 206

151.  TRPKOVSKA, Kaja 11 PK Skopje 407 2
100 Fr 1:23.95 214 50 Fr 39.67 193

152.  IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 382 2
50 Fr 39.34 198 100 Fr 1:28.22 184

153.  RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 349 2
50 Fr 40.22 185 50 Bu 44.51 164
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154.  BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 322 2
100 Br 1:52.95 168 50 Br 52.88 154

155.  GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 320 2
50 Bu 35.64 320 200 Br -

156.  MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 304 2
50 Bu 45.52 153 50 Fr 43.06 151

157.  MALOVSKA, Ilina 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 300 2
50 Fr 42.21 160 100 Fr 1:36.75 140

158.  KARAMANOLIS, Marija 12 Plivacki club Delfin Skopje 284 2
100 Fr 1:31.07 167 50 Br 57.90 117

159.  RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 203 2
50 Fr 48.41 106 50 Bk 54.86 97

160.  DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 193 2
50 Fr 49.50 99 50 Bk 55.52 94

161.  STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 376 1
50 Bu 33.76 376

162.  TRAJCEV, Angela 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 367 1
100 Me 1:18.86 367

163.  GRUEVSKA, Bistra 11 PK Skopje 262 1
400 Fr 6:01.24 262

164.  ATANASOVSKA, Varvara 10 PK Skopje 253 1
400 Fr 6:05.59 253

165.  GJORGJIJEVSKA, Jana 08 PK Skopje 230 1
400 Fr 6:17.16 230

166.  TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 222 1
50 Bk 41.66 222

167.  TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 172 1
50 Fr 41.21 172

168.  LAZAREVSKA, Hana 12 PK Skopje 159 1
50 Fr 42.25 159

169.  GJORGJIJEVSKA, Kalina 12 PK Skopje 143 1
200 Fr 3:30.69 143

170.  VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Atlantida 106 1
50 Fr 48.37 106
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